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

Mid: CARIO High: WANDO

Lot: 40000 Acres: 1.01
Subdivision: DUNES WEST

Features: Contemporary, Traditional Elec Wal Ovn, Gas 
Cooktop, M/w Built-in, Dishwasher, Washer Conn, Dryer 
Conn, Whirlpool, Security Sys, Central Vac, Gar Dr 
Openr, Garbage Disp, Ceiling Fan Stucco, Cement Plank 
SCE&G, MtP W&S Com High, On Golf Crse, 1-2 Acres

Addr: 3057 PIGNATELLI CRESCENT MLS#: 2504520 S#4
City/Area: MOUNT PLEASANT/MT. 
PLEASANT BEYOND 41

Category: 
Residential

List Price: 
$1,295,000

Sold Price: 
$1,174,000

$/Sqft: $218.74

Beds: 5 Baths(F/H): 5/1 AprxSqFt: 5,367
LstDate: 02/08/2005 SldDate: 03/28/2005

Year Built: 1998
Parking: 3 Car 
Garage, Attached

DOM: 14

ElemSch: CHARLES 
PINCKNEY

Mid: CARIO High: WANDO

Lot: 1.073 ACRE Acres: 1.073
Subdivision: DUNES WEST

Features: Traditional Elec Wal Ovn, Gas Cooktop, M/w 
Built-in, Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Washer Conn, Dryer 
Conn, Whirlpool, Security Sys, Gar Dr Openr, Garbage 
Disp, Satelite Dsh, Stacked W/d, Ceiling Fan Stucco 
SCE&G, MtP W&S Com Level, Wooded, On Golf Crse, 
Pond, 1-2 Acres
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CEILINGS, CUSTOM KITCHEN, CHRISTIANA CABINETS, SPIRAL STAIRCASE LEADING TO 3RD FLOOR 
LOFT, SURROUND SOUND, SATILLITE TV, SO MUCH MORE! FROM THE MANICURED LANDSCAPING AND 
WROUGHT IRON FENCE TO THE GRANITE COUNTERTOPS AND CUSTOM BATHROOMS, THIS HOUSE 
OFFERS THE FINEST IN QUALITY MATERIALS AND CRAFTMANSHIP. 
 

Information deemed to be reliable although not guaranteed 
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Sold properties 
 

Total # of 
Listings

4

Lowest Price 
Listing

$749,000

Highest Price 
Listing

$1,174,000

Average Price $920,000

Avg. 
Price/SqFt

$188

Avg. Days on 
Market

101
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Cumulative Analysis 

 
 

Sold Property Analysis 

Summary Graph/Analysis

Listing Category Lowest Price Highest Price Average Price Avg Price/Sqft

Sold $749,000 $1,174,000 $920,000 $188

Total Averages $749,000 $1,174,000 $920,000 $188

Address List Price Sold Price DOM % Chg SP/Sqft

2275 CAPT WARING CT $769,000 $749,000 33 2.6% $138.70

3129 PIGNATELLI CRESCENT $874,123 $867,000 4 0.8% $206.23

3083 PIGNATELLI CRESCENT $975,000 $890,000 351 8.7% $187.49

3057 PIGNATELLI CRESCENT $1,295,000 $1,174,000 14 9.3% $218.74

Total Averages $978,281 $920,000 100 6.0% $188
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Property Summary

. Sta Street Address Bed Baths SqFt Year Built L Price S Price Sold Date DOM

1 S 2275 CAPT WARING CT 5 4/1 5,400 1995 $769,000 $749,000 03/15/2005 33

2 S 3129 PIGNATELLI CRESCENT 4 3/2 4,204 2000 $874,123 $867,000 04/28/2005 4

3 S 3083 PIGNATELLI CRESCENT 5 4/1 4,747 2005 $975,000 $890,000 04/25/2005 351

4 S 3057 PIGNATELLI CRESCENT 5 5/1 5,367 1998 $1,295,000 $1,174,000 03/28/2005 14
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